
 
                                                    
 
 
 
 

BREVET RANDONNEUR DE 300 KM 

                  
 
 
 
 
 CLUB  ORGANISATEUR  :  RANDONNEURS  CYCLOTOURISTES  ERNEENS     FEDERATION  :  FFCT  
Responsable : ROLAND BARRAIS   5  ALLEE MASSENET  53500  ERNEE     

   Tel : 02 43 05 80 41 / 06 34 95 67  54                                                                                                         AFFILIATION : 4232                 
            

                                                                                                                                                            LIGUE :  PAYS DE LA LOIRE 
     DATE  DU  BREVET : 25 Avril 2010 

  HEURE DE  DEPART : 3 H   LIEU :  LOCAL  RCE  RUE  BELLE-PLANTE   53500  ERNEE 
     N °  des cartes Michelin : 513  échelle 1/200000 
                               I.G.N    :  17  échelle  1/100000 
 

 
 
 
LOCALITES                    Département 

 

 
N°  ROUTE 

 
Km 

PARTIEL 

 
Km 

TOTAL 

 
Ouverture 
Contrôle 

 
Fermeture 
Contrôle 

Ernée                                               53 D 31 0  3 4 
La Tannière D 116 13 13   
Fougerolles-du-Plessis D 116 8,5 21,5   
Buais                                                50 D 46 5,5 27   
Notre-Dame du Touchet   D 46 7 34   
 Romagny  -   Mortain D 977 8,5 42,5   
Sourdeval                     D 977- D 577 11 53,5   
Vire                            Contrôle       14 D 524 – D 512 13 66,5 5H21 7H55 
Condé-sur-Noireau Contrôle  directCaen   D 562- D 511-  26 92,5 6H05 9H51 
Pont – Erembourg D 70- D 15 2,5 95   
Ste Honorine-la-Chardonne          61 D 15 5,5 100,5   
Taillebois D 15 6 106,5   
Putanges D 15 17 123,5   
Argentan  Contrôle au Buffalo Grill D 958- D924- D 2  22 142,5 7H45 13H33 
Boucé D 2 12,5 155   
Carrouges D 908 – D 909 10,5 165,5   
Ciral D 909 9 174,5   
N 12 direction Alençon sur 150 m N 12     
Lentillère D 536 – D 505 2,5 177   
Champfrémont                         53 D 505 6 183   
St Pierre-des-Nids D 121 4 187   
Gesvres D 149 – D 204 -  D 105 4,5 191,5   
Saint Paul le Gaultier D 105     
StGeorges le Gaultier  direct St GermaiC D 105     
Sillé-le-Guillaume       Contrôle D 5 - D 310- D 32 24 215,5 10H11 18H57 
Evron D 32 22 237,5   
Montsûrs                      D 32  13 250   
Argentré                       Contrôle D 549-  10 260 11H40 22H15 
Châlons du Maine D 277     
Martigné D 12 14 274   
Saint Germain d’Anxure D 12     
Alexain D 12 10 284   
Vautorte D 209 9,5 293,5   
L’Asnerie C 2 3,5 297   
Montenay D 247- D 289     
Ernée  8 305 13 H 23H 

 


